Dominik Munch, BFTV - MFTV
Cinematographer & Photographer

PERSONAL DETAILS:

| am an experienced cinematographer and stills photographer with background on a wide selection of film, television, commercial
and documentary projects. | was the first cinematographer to use the famous RED ONE HD camera on a commercial project in
Australia in 2007 and also own a RED ONE production package. | hold a Bachelor & Masters Degree in Film and Television and
currently complete my Doctor in Creative Arts on digital cinematography systems at Bond University where | also tutor
photography.

For my “Sext Lingerie” commercial, | received a “Highly Commended Award” from the Australian Cinematographer's Society
ACS in 2005. | was also the first cameraman to use the famous RED ONE HD camera on a commercial project in Australia in
2007.

My stills photography credits include lingerie, fashion and artistic work for various websites and advertising campaigns.
| am also a photography teacher at Bond University.

Driver’s License: Car & Boat & Diving License, Blue Card

Citizenship: German & Swiss

Languages: English & German (Both Fluent)

Affiliations: Australian Cinematographer’s Society

Email: contact@blacksun-productions.com
Website: www.blacksun-productions.com
EDUCATION:
Academic
Doctor in Creative Arts on HD Camera Systems Bond University
Completing in 2011

Masters Degree in Film and Television Production Bond University, Queensland, Australia
Head of Film Department: Professor Bruce Molloy Graduated December 2005
Bachelor’'s Degree in Film and Television Production Bond University, Queensland, Australia
Head of Film Department: Professor Bruce Molloy Graduated December 2004
Short Courses
Camera Assistant Workshop, Panavision, Nino Martinetti ACS, Ron Johansson ACS 2007
Nino Martinetti ACS. Lighting Masterclass (Australia) 2004
Experimental Masterclass with Academy Award Nominee Paul Denoijer (Australia) 2003

Several Scriptwriting and Development courses with Uwe Walter (Director, RTL, Germany) 2001



EMPLOYMENT HISTORY:

Employed as freelance DOP/ Photographer at “Get Dirty Studios” Bangkok
Casual Employment, by Launch Pictures Queensland

Studio Filmbilder, Stuttgart, Germany
Animation Studio

Leithaus Filmproduktion,Stuttgart, Germany
Commercial & Corporate Films

TECHNICAL:
Camera Experience:

- 35mm (Arri)

16/Super16mm (AATON, Arri, Bolex, Beaulieu)
- HD (RED ONE, Thompson Viper, Sony/ JVC)
Digital-/BetaCAM (Sony)

- DVCAM (Sony)

- MiniDV (Sony, Canon, Panasonic, JVC)

- Nikon D2Xs, Nikon D70

2008

2007

2001

2000

Additionally, | am proficient on both Mac OSX and Windows systems and have a strong grasp on a broad range of software

applications, including:

Adobe After Effects

Adobe Image Ready
Adobe Photoshop

Apple DVD Studio Pro
Apple Final Cut Pro
Macromedia Dreamweaver
Macromedia Fireworks
Microsoft Office

| also commenced a two year apprenticeship to become an “information & communication technology assistant” which includes

tasks in the electronic, computer/ networking, and communication sectors.

FILM/TELEVISION WORK (Freelance):

Music Videos (selection)

“Minor Key” Emma

“Feet Don’t Lie” Soul Continuum
“UFO” Sneaky Sound System.
“Love Conviction” Scott Brewer.
"Halos In The Sky" Unrequited.
"Respect” Sammy Deluxe.

"Damaged Promises"” Bloodflowerz .

"Spirit" Experimental.
"Greet the Dawn" Hockey Night.

"Playing On My Mind" Scott Brewer.

"Weakness" End Of Green.
"Patrick Dewayne"

RED, DOP

RED, DOP

16mm. Clapper Loader
HD. DOP

16mm. DOP

HDV. 2nd Unit DOP
16mm. DOP

16mm. DOP

16mm. DOP

16mm. DOP

16mm. DOP

MiniDV. 2nd Unit DOP

2010
2009
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003



"Just A Gigolo" Lou Bega.

Short Films (selection)

“Stray Boys” 6 min.
"Shadowbane" 10 min.
"Shattered” 8 min.

“Deadly Sushi” 9 min.
“Marcel” 5 min.
“Netherworld” 20 min.
“Confessions” 3 min.
“Bloodless” Trailer shoot.
“Copyright" Tmin.

“The Modern Cyclops” 11 min.

Commercials (selection)

“Magna Pools II”

“Magna Pools”

“FashionTV Australia”

“Betta Electrical”

“Kids Helpline”

“Love Meter”

“Golden Casket” Instant Scratchlts,
"Raffinesse Lingerie" Raffinesse.
“Sext" Sext Lingerie. 2 min.

“Mrs. Flannery’s” Supermarkets.
"Hexmac Software" Systems.

Documentaries/Corporate (selection)

2D Animation. Production Assistant

RED One Camera, DOP

Stop Motion. 35mm. DOP

MiniDV. DOP

16mm. DOP

16mm. Blizzard Media. Grip/Gaffer

16mm. Lighting Assistant

16mm. DOP

16mm. DOP. Helicopter-Aerial photography
MiniDV. DOP

Stop Motion. 35mm. Studio Filmbilder. Production Assistant

RED, DOP

RED, DOP

RED, DOP

RED, DOP, Smoke Creative

HD, DOP, Smoke Creative

HD, DOP, National Thai TV

16mm, Clapper Loader , Bigboy Films
16mm. DOP

16mm. DOP

Blizzard Media. Video. Lighting/Camera Assistant
Leithaus Film. 16mm. Video Split

“SMEC Coprorate” Corporate for SMEC Group, HD, DOP
“Brazilwear” Advertizing Shoot for Brazil Swimwear HD, RED ONE, DOP
“Lapp India” Corporate for Lapp Group in India HD. DOP

"Viceroy Bali" 8,5 min. Promo Video.
"Samantha Morley" Model Portfolio.
"Lucky Numbers" Short Docu.
“Indycar 3000" Promo Video.

Television/ Multicamera (selection)

HD. DOP

MiniDV. DOP
MiniDV. DOP
MiniDV. DOP

“Los Amigos/ Soul Continuum QPAC Show” HD, DOP

“Jon Butler Trio” Live DVD Production.
“Pacesetter” EP Launch concert. Video.
“Room4Rent” 40 min. TV Soap. Video. DOP

Camera Assistant
Betacam. DOP

"Classic World Cup" Golf Tournament/ Marcia Hince Concert (Australian Idol).
- Head of Camera Department. 6 Video Cameras
"Sea FM Full Monty" Live Broadcast. Betacam. DOP

“MTV Celebrity Deathmatch” MTV Germany 11x 90 sec. Puppet animation. Studio Filmbilder. Lip Sync

2002

2007
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002

2010
2010
2010
2009
2008
2008
2007
2005
2005
2004
2002

2010
2008
2008
2005
2004
2004
2003

2010
2007
2004
2003
2003

2003
2002



Features (selection)

“Scarecrow” Feature Trailer. 35mm. DOP
“Acolytes” Feature. HD. (viper) Camera Trainee
“Daybreakers” Feature. HD. Lions Gate, Vision Split Assistant

“The Ruins” Feature. 35mm. DOP: Darius Khondji, Camera lugger

“The Rat King” Feature. 16mm. Production Assistant

SELECTED AWARDS/SCREENINGS:

AWARDS:
"Dominik Miinch" Cinematographer:

“Highly Commended” Award for “Sext Lingerie”, Australian Cinematography Society ACS
"Deadly Sushi" Short Film

Official Selection, Filmschau Baden Wirttemberg, Germany
Best Film, Sanctuary Cove Filmfestival, Gold Coast, Australia

"Weakness" Music Video:

1st Runner up, Shorts of all Sorts Festival, Gold Coast, Australia
SCREENINGS:

Cinema commercial “Raffinesse Lingerie”, Various multiplex cinemas in Germany.
Music Video for "Scott Brewer", MTV Asia, Channel V and Rage.

PHOTOGRAPHY ASSIGNEMENTS/ CUSTOMERS:

- Reportage shoot for

- Reportage shoot for

- Portfolio shoot for

- Product shoot for

- Advertising shoot for

- Advertising shoot for

- Product shoot for

- Promotion shoot for

- Promotion photos used by
- Editorial shoot for

- Advertising shoot for

- Promotional shoot for

- Advertising shoot for

- CD Cover photo shoot for

“Paul Mitchell Systems”
“Paul Mitchell Systems”

(Germany)
(Germany)

“Pola Kinski” actress and daughter of famous german actor Klaus Kinski

“Crackers Company” Online Shop
“Le Grande Pearl” Restaurant

“Raffinesse” Lingerie Store

“SAFE Foods” Food Company

“Scott Brewer” Solo Artist

(Germany)
(Bangkok - Thailand )
(Germany)
(Australia)
(Australia)

“Dj Theodore Apostolopoulos & Akrotiri Lounge” (Greece)

“Ozemag” Magazine
“Raffinesse” Lingerie Store

“Fonds Kongress” Assets Congress

“Viceroy” Luxurious Retreat
“Scott Brewer” Solo Artist

(Australia)
(Germany )
(Germany)

(Bali - Indonesia)
(Australia)

Since 2010 | am also the editorial photographer for APOLLO Magazine, Australia’s Magazine for Men.

2007
2007
2007
2007
2002

2005

2005
2005

2005

2006
2005

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006





