Dominik Münch, BFTV - MFTV

Cinematographer & Photographer



PERSONAL DETAILS:

I am an experienced cinematographer and stills photographer with background on a wide selection of film, television, commercial and documentary projects. I was the first cinematographer to use the famous RED ONE HD camera on a commercial project in Australia in 2007 and also own a RED ONE production package. I hold a Bachelor & Masters Degree in Film and Television and currently complete my Doctor in Creative Arts on digital cinematography systems at Bond University where I also tutor photography.

For my "Sext Lingerie" commercial, I received a "Highly Commended Award" from the Australian Cinematographer's Society ACS in 2005. I was also the first cameraman to use the famous RED ONE HD camera on a commercial project in Australia in 2007.

My stills photography credits include lingerie, fashion and artistic work for various websites and advertising campaigns. I am also a photography teacher at Bond University.

Driver's License: Car & Boat & Diving License, Blue Card

Citizenship: German & Swiss

Languages: English & German (Both Fluent)
Affiliations: Australian Cinematographer's Society

Email: contact@blacksun-productions.com

Website: <u>www.blacksun-productions.com</u>

EDUCATION:

Academic

Doctor in Creative Arts on HD Camera Systems

Bond University Completing in 2011

Masters Degree in Film and Television Production Head of Film Department: Professor Bruce Molloy Bond University, Queensland, Australia Graduated December 2005

Bachelor's Degree in Film and Television Production Head of Film Department: Professor Bruce Molloy Bond University, Queensland, Australia Graduated December 2004

Short Courses

Camera Assistant Workshop, Panavision, Nino Martinetti ACS, Ron Johansson ACS	2007
Nino Martinetti ACS. Lighting Masterclass (Australia)	2004
Experimental Masterclass with Academy Award Nominee Paul Denoijer (Australia)	2003
Several Scriptwriting and Development courses with Uwe Walter (Director, RTL, Germany)	2001

EMPLOYMENT HISTORY:

Employed as freelance DOP/ Photographer at "Get Dirty Studios" Bangkok	2008
Casual Employment, by Launch Pictures Queensland	2007
Studio Filmbilder, Stuttgart, Germany Animation Studio	2001
Leithaus Filmproduktion,Stuttgart, Germany Commercial & Corporate Films	2000

TECHNICAL:

Camera Experience:

- 35mm (Arri)
- 16/Super16mm (AATON, Arri, Bolex, Beaulieu)
- HD (RED ONE, Thompson Viper, Sony/ JVC)
- Digital-/BetaCAM (Sony)
- DVCAM (Sony)
- MiniDV (Sony, Canon, Panasonic, JVC)
- Nikon D2Xs, Nikon D70

Additionally, I am proficient on both Mac OSX and Windows systems and have a strong grasp on a broad range of software applications, including:

Adobe After Effects
Adobe Image Ready
Adobe Photoshop
Apple DVD Studio Pro
Apple Final Cut Pro
Macromedia Dreamweaver
Macromedia Fireworks
Microsoft Office

I also commenced a two year apprenticeship to become an "information & communication technology assistant" which includes tasks in the electronic, computer/ networking, and communication sectors.

FILM/TELEVISION WORK (Freelance):

Music Videos (selection)

"Minor Key" Emma	RED, DOP	2010
"Feet Don't Lie" Soul Continuum	RED, DOP	2009
"UFO" Sneaky Sound System.	16mm. Clapper Loader	2007
"Love Conviction" Scott Brewer.	HD. DOP	2006
"Halos In The Sky" Unrequited.	16mm. DOP	2006
"Respect" Sammy Deluxe.	HDV. 2nd Unit DOP	2006
"Damaged Promises" Bloodflowerz .	16mm. DOP	2006
"Spirit" Experimental.	16mm. DOP	2005
"Greet the Dawn" Hockey Night.	16mm. DOP	2005
"Playing On My Mind" Scott Brewer.	16mm. DOP	2005
"Weakness" End Of Green.	16mm. DOP	2005
"Patrick Dewayne"	MiniDV. 2nd Unit DOP	2003

		3
"Just A Gigolo" Lou Bega.	2D Animation. Production Assistant	2002
Short Films (selection)		
"Stray Boys" 6 min. "Shadowbane" 10 min. "Shattered" 8 min. "Deadly Sushi" 9 min. "Marcel" 5 min. "Netherworld" 20 min. "Confessions" 3 min. "Bloodless" Trailer shoot. "Copyright" 7min. "The Modern Cyclops" 11 min. Commercials (selection)	RED One Camera, DOP Stop Motion. 35mm. DOP MiniDV. DOP 16mm. DOP 16mm. Blizzard Media. Grip/Gaffer 16mm. Lighting Assistant 16mm. DOP 16mm. DOP 16mm. DOP. Helicopter-Aerial photography MiniDV. DOP Stop Motion. 35mm. Studio Filmbilder. Production Assistant	2007 2005 2004 2004 2004 2004 2003 2003 2002
"Magna Pools II" "Magna Pools" "FashionTV Australia" "Betta Electrical" "Kids Helpline" "Love Meter" "Golden Casket" Instant ScratchIts, "Raffinesse Lingerie" Raffinesse. "Sext" Sext Lingerie. 2 min. "Mrs. Flannery's" Supermarkets. "Hexmac Software" Systems.	RED, DOP RED, DOP RED, DOP, RED, DOP, Smoke Creative HD, DOP, Smoke Creative HD, DOP, National Thai TV 16mm, Clapper Loader, Bigboy Films 16mm. DOP 16mm. DOP Blizzard Media. Video. Lighting/Camera Assistant Leithaus Film. 16mm. Video Split	2010 2010 2010 2009 2008 2008 2007 2005 2005 2004 2002
Documentaries/Corporate (selection	<u>ı)</u>	
"SMEC Coprorate" Corporate for SMEC Grow "Brazilwear" Advertizing Shoot for Brazil Swiw "Lapp India" Corporate for Lapp Group in Induviceroy Bali" 8,5 min. Promo Video. "Samantha Morley" Model Portfolio. "Lucky Numbers" Short Docu. "Indycar 3000" Promo Video.	mwear HD, RED ONE, DOP	2010 2008 2008 2005 2004 2004 2003
Television/ Multicamera (selection	<u>n)</u>	
"Sea FM Full Monty" Live Broadcast.	Camera Assistant Betacam. DOP	2010 2007 2004 2003 2003 2003 2002

Features (selection)

"Scarecrow" Feature Trailer.	35mm. DOP	2007
"Acolytes" Feature.	HD. (viper) Camera Trainee	2007
"Daybreakers" Feature.	HD. Lions Gate, Vision Split Assistant	2007
"The Ruins" Feature.	35mm. DOP: Darius Khondji, Camera lugger	2007
"The Rat King" Feature.	16mm. Production Assistant	2002

SELECTED AWARDS/SCREENINGS:

AWARDS:

"Dominik Münch" Cinematographer:

"Highly Commended" Award for "Sext Lingerie", Australian Cinematography Society ACS 2005

"Deadly Sushi" Short Film

Official Selection, Filmschau Baden Württemberg, Germany
Best Film, Sanctuary Cove Filmfestival, Gold Coast, Australia
2005

"Weakness" Music Video:

1st Runner up, Shorts of all Sorts Festival, Gold Coast, Australia 2005

SCREENINGS:

Cinema commercial "Raffinesse Lingerie", Various multiplex cinemas in Germany.

Music Video for "Scott Brewer", MTV Asia, Channel V and Rage.

2005

PHOTOGRAPHY ASSIGNEMENTS/ CUSTOMERS:

- Reportage shoot for	"Paul Mitchell Systems"	(Germany)	2008
- Reportage shoot for	"Paul Mitchell Systems"	(Germany)	2008
- Portfolio shoot for	"Pola Kinski" actress and daughter of famous german	n actor Klaus Kinski	2008
- Product shoot for	"Crackers Company" Online Shop	(Germany)	2008
- Advertising shoot for	"Le Grande Pearl" Restaurant	(Bangkok - Thailand)	2008
- Advertising shoot for	"Raffinesse" Lingerie Store	(Germany)	2008
- Product shoot for	"SAFE Foods" Food Company	(Australia)	2007
- Promotion shoot for	"Scott Brewer" Solo Artist	(Australia)	2007
- Promotion photos used by	"Dj Theodore Apostolopoulos & Akrotiri Lounge"	(Greece)	2007
- Editorial shoot for	"Ozemag" Magazine	(Australia)	2007
 Advertising shoot for 	"Raffinesse" Lingerie Store	(Germany)	2007
- Promotional shoot for	"Fonds Kongress" Assets Congress	(Germany)	2006
- Advertising shoot for	"Viceroy" Luxurious Retreat	(Bali - Indonesia)	2006
- CD Cover photo shoot for	"Scott Brewer" Solo Artist	(Australia)	2006

Since 2010 I am also the editorial photographer for APOLLO Magazine, Australia's Magazine for Men.